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Students Applied for Minority Quota [MU0368CNE]

Merit No. Merit Marks Preference Number

1 470 3
2 442 3
3 439 5
4 438 3
5 438 3
6 436 3
7 435.833 6
8 435 4
9 435 7
10 435 5
11 434.167 3
12 433 4
13 430 5
14 426 4
15 425 7
16 425 10
17 425 3
18 425 2
19 424 4
20 424 2
21 423 2
22 423 3
23 422 10
24 420 4
25 420 6
26 417 6
27 416.667 4
28 416 2
29 415 3
30 414 3
31 414 7
32 414 2
33 411 6
34 409.167 4
35 408 4
36 408 11
37 406 7
38 405 5
39 403 6
40 401 3
41 401 6
42 400 7

Form No.

MU242085176
MU242010159
MU242009502
MU242023135
MU242048178
MU242012693
MU242081668
MU242044148
MU242004034
MU242082098
MU242003900
MU242035575
MU242075664
MU242041036
MU242016222
MU242037718
MU242274702
MU242003953
MU242089364
MU242010291
MU242017115
MU242087042
MU242040095
MU242059346
MU242070838
MU242043546
MU242026553
MU242052939
MU242087873
MU242028499
MU242040258
MU242080751
MU242006517
MU242025963
MU242076070
MU242045676
MU242023420
MU242035606
MU242074933
MU242033920
MU242081575
MU242072470

Student Name
PRANAV VIPUL GALA
RADHIKA AMISH BHAVSAR
YATHARTH RAJUL MEHTA
MITALI CHETAN KUTMUTIA
MIHIKA BIPIN FATAK
TWISHA PRAFUL SATRA
AADATIYA MAHIR DEEPAKBHAI
DHAIRYA MAHESH VERAT
JAINAM NARESH CHAUDHARY
NEIV CHHADWA
GALA BELLEZA TANMAY
NAITIK RAVARIA
HASTI RAJESH ANAVADIYA
DARSHIL KANAIYA KAWA
DRASHTI KANJI RAVARIYA
KAHAN GOKANI
KAVYA CHANDRESHBHAI SUCHAK
HREHAN HEMAL SHAH
CHAUHAN JIA DIPESH
JIYA CHIRAG SANGHAVI
KAYAAN JAGAT SHAH
SHREY SANDEEP RAJANI
SHONIT RUPEN SHAH
GALA ISHA NAVEEN
BABAT TASNEEM ASGARI
NEEL MEHTA
SHAH SHOUNAK DEEPAL
VARVEDIA CHAITANYA JAGAN
KASMANI MOHAMMED QUAMAR MOHD JAHIR
DELZAN BURZEEN BHATHENA
MEET MEHTA
KHUSHI DAGLI
SHREE PRATESH PANCHAMATIYA
DESAI SUJAY PRATIK
VAAN SHREEJAL ARVIND
TEESHA HITESH LAKHANI
THAKAR HARISHREE RAKESH
KOTHARI PAKSHAL KIRTI
SHAH AARAV MILAN
RAVARIYA AKSHI BECHAR
JAIN JAINA SACHIN
RAMBHIA PIA ASHOK
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385.833
385
385
384
384
384
384
383
382
381
381
381
381
380.833
379
378.571
378.571
378.333
378.333
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376
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371
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MU242046694
MU242074160
MU242017309
MU242024067
MU242000994
MU242014518
MU242007871
MU242014789
MU242081815
MU242008147
MU242064116
MU242012982
MU242074822
MU242091074
MU242037590
MU242050891
MU242094195
MU242076598
MU242138328
MU242082316
MU242035932
MU242074386
MU242029925
MU242031764
MU242060885
MU242050306
MU242030702
MU242105751
MU242091965
MU242051888
MU242009307
MU242000363
MU242018231
MU242029384
MU242001076
MU242070799
MU242035698
MU242038168
MU242132874
MU242003854
MU242070690
MU242133692
MU242097638
MU242140335
MU242050693
MU242003976

TISHA CHAMARIYA
GANDHIJIHAAN JITENDRA
GOHIL KRISHA NIKHIL
SOLANKI PURVIKA MANOHAR
PATEL ANUJ RASIK
TITHIARVIND PATEL
BHANSALI YASHI MUKESH
DIXITA JAIN

SHAH HEET KETAN

TIANNAH KOONAL SHAH
VORA SIYA SHAILESH
YATHARTH MANISH KARIA
TRIVEDI REITAVIJJA NILESH
RONAK GAJANAN PANDYA
MEYAN MAULIK DOSHI
MISTRY SHREYA JIGNESH
SOUMYA RAJESH WAGHELA
PREET RAMESH RAVARIYA
MODI YUGRAJ DHAVALKUMAR
MODI KHUSHI MANISH
BAMBHANIYA SWET LALJI
DRUTI RAJESH PURI

JOEL HITESH TRIVEDI

ADANI SANVI BIREN

AMIN AARYAMAN NITESH
SHAH VRUSHI AATISH

SHAH TIRTH VIJAY

VENISHA SONI

GALA KANAV PARAG
GANDHI BHAVYA RAJESH
PRIYANK RAJESH MUNOTH
HOSHI MEHUL SHETH
VANSH SHAH

NAISHA DHARMESH SOLANKI
RUTVI PANKAJBHAI ANGHAN
POPAT SHREYA SANJAYBHAI
PRANAY DHRUV ZAVERI
DEVANSHI H SONI

KAMAL HANZALA HUZAIFA
NEH VIJAY PATEL

PRISHA MILIND SHAH
PRAJAPATI DHARMESH RAMESH
SHAH TIRTH HIREN

MEHTA SWINI JESALKUMAR
CHAMRIYA PARTH ARVIND
PRIYAM KINJAL SHAH
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MU242066853
MU242175255
MU242014818
MU242171928
MU242088205
MU242077753
MU242114288
MU242251841
MU242078814
MU242315853
MU242087450
MU242002053
MU242018266
MU242017693
MU242024429
MU242145587
MU242006678
MU242098394
MU242037735
MU242092906
MU242067823
MU242199905
MU242171339
MU242195562
MU242147582
MU242057320
MU242075951
MU242062807
MU242241989
MU242071001
MU242062540
MU242023576
MU242074300
MU242082755
MU242001952
MU242033784
MU242178616
MU242109060
MU242103679
MU242019896
MU242034411
MU242018761
MU242081378
MU242052326
MU242002454
MU242044987

DHOLAKIYA RUDRA NARESH
VARAIYA JAINAM HARESH
DHYAN DIPAK LAPSIA
JINANSH

TRIVEDI SOUMYA PANKAJ
VAID TISHAVINOD

RAJ ASHWIN ANGHAN
KANKODIYA HITEN VINOD
RAVARIYA RUSHI NARAN
ARHAN KAINESH SHAH
HEET DHARMESH CHHEDA
JINAY SHAH

MRIGESH MITESH GUDHKA
JIANNE MUKESH HARIA
BHANUSHALI KRISHA MAHENDRA
AKBANI SUMBUL SHAHID
SHETHIA SHUBHAM DEEPAK
REVA AMIT DAMA

NEIL TUSHAR GHELANI
MOKSH SHAH

AFRICAWALA MOHAMMED SHAMIKH
KACHWALA UBAID MAKBOOL
BAMBHANIYA JINAL BHARAT
KHUSHI SHAH

SHAH RIYA VIPUL

MEHTA AATMAN TEJAS
BHAVSAR VANSH MANOJ
DARJI SIDDHARTH NILESH
BAMBHANIYA YASH GANESH
DHANAK DRON KAMLESH
RYAN SHIVANI

GADA NEEV MANILAL
RIDAAN JAIN

JESHAA TEJAS THAKAR
SHREYA SAMIR SHAH

FURIA YASH BHAVIN

NEEL HIREN GOSWAMI
PATEL HARIS YASEEN
VAVIYA OM NARESH

RABARI MAHESH BIJAL
PATEL MITALI ASHOK
MANGE AKSHI PRAVIN
VORA SHREY SHAILESH
SHAH JASH DIPESH

VEDIKA GORADIA

PATEL SHREYANSHU SURESH
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318.571
317
317
316
315
314
312
310
306
306
305
304
302
300.625
300
300
300
299
297
296
295
294.167
293
201
290

NN BMADMODNMRER ORFR PR O WOWNDNRPRPRPRPRPRRRPROOODNMMMRPRPNOWDEAEDNDNDN

[y
o

W N BB O NDNMDNMNDNRERE OOWERW®

MU242148316
MU242067654
MU242004731
MU242028145
MU242241440
MU242153873
MU242073089
MU242029846
MU242008064
MU242171440
MU242116503
MU242218163
MU242277316
MU242132780
MU242070231
MU242223869
MU242146855
MU242193808
MU242009789
MU242093981
MU242039717
MU242000048
MU242082363
MU242002040
MU242073272
MU242159852
MU242117210
MU242098631
MU242114068
MU242008788
MU242102417
MU242001801
MU242082747
MU242009834
MU242134723
MU242039794
MU242095270
MU242138576
MU242073211
MU242001113
MU242103121
MU242081926
MU242013315
MU242140539
MU242060444
MU242053214

SHAH DRUSHTI SAMEER
MOTIWALA FIZA MOHAMMED NADIM
RAVARIYA DHARMIK KARU
VATSAL PARESH GALA
KHARWA JEETEN SANTOSHBHAI
SANDHA SWEETY DEVII
GALA HRIDAY RAMESH
GADA DHRUVI PRAKASH
MANODRA YASHVI RAVII
BAMBHANIYA JANVI BHARAT
KHARWA ADITYA KALU
ARATHIA HITEN PREMJI
CHAMARIYA MOKSHI JAYSUKH
MEET MUKESH SATRA

VAID DHRUTI NITESH
RAVRIYA RAVIRA) MANJI
PATEL RIDDHIVINOD

ISHAN SHAH

MIRAJ GOHEL

JADAV AARSH SHAILESH
RUCHI ARVIND GADA

AADIT S PADALKAR

SOLANKI HIRAL KISHOR
DHAIRYA GUDHKA SHAH
GALA PARI BHAVESH
JOGIYA HAMZA HUSSAIN
SATRA RHYTHM DEEPAK
CHOUDHARY MEET RAMESH
TANISH NAVSARIA

DEV HITESH DHOKAI

VAVIYA NISHIKA PREMIJI
KAVYA TEJAL BAVISI

VIVAAN NAIK

KAPDI JEET RAJESH

DIVYAM DARSHAN DOSHI
RUSHI ARVIND GADA
ARETHIYA ANKIN DEVRAJ
PARMAR RONAK KETAN
RUSHANK DHARMENDRA GOSWAMI
RIA PANDIT

RAVANI SIYA SANJAY

VARI THAKKAR

LEISHA UPADHYAY

TWISHA SHAH

THAKKAR NEEHAL DHIREN
VANSH CHAUDHARY
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MU242155294
MU242077505
MU242073266
MU242216821
MU242084497
MU242080932
MU242074930
MU242012679
MU242004760
MU242165276
MU242241929
MU242104020
MU242253739
MU242092474
MU242051282
MU242077273
MU242080142
MU242131221
MU242039590
MU242088971
MU242045379
MU242204540

PUROHIT MAUNILJIMIT
CHAMARIA ARYAN MAVJI
RISHI SUTARIYA

WALA DHRUV PARESH
SHAH RUDRA RAKESH
PATEL YASHIKA PARESH
SURTI RISHI NILESHKUMAR
RAVARIA DHRUTI NARAYAN
RAVARIYA PIYUSH AMIT
BHADRA PREET RAJESH
PATEL PANTIKA DEVJI
VAVIYA SACHIN DEVIJI
KHARWA ASHWIN SANJAY

HATHIYANI HARSHIT RANCHHOD

VINIT AMBALAL PATEL
VAVIYA ARYA NARAN
RAVARIYA JEVEEN MEGHJI
PANCHAL RASHI DILIP
MISTRY IRAM HAJI AHAMED
NAINISH JAIN

HASTEE KALPESH GOSAR
DUBARIYA LOVE ARVIND




